



evolution[®]

EB225DWSHH
Dry Wall Sander

Service Parts List

069-0001.01 (UK 230V)

DWG No	Part Code	Description	Qty	DWG No	Part Code	Description	Qty
1	069-0100	Blade Bolt	1	52	F-TFPX-4-16-ST-BO	Screw ST4*16	9
2	F-W-M6-ST-BO	Flat Washer M6	1	53	069-0158	Extraction Hose	1
3	069-0101	Sanding Pad Disc	1	54	069-0159	Dust Collection Bag	1
4	069-0102	Key 3*3*8	1				
5	069-0103	Output Shaft	1				
6	069-0104	Oil Seal	1				
7	069-0105	Collar M22	1				
8	F-B-6900-2RSR	Bearing 6900-2RSR	1				
9	F-TFPX-4-20-ST-BO	Screw ST4*20	1				
10	069-0106	Gearbox Cover	1				
11	069-0107	Washer	1				
12	069-0108	Bush	1				
13	069-0109	Main Pad Cover	1				
14	069-0110	Ball Bearing 4	2				
15	069-0111	Spring	2				
16	069-0112	Compression Spring	4				
17	069-0113	Sleeve	1				
18	069-0114	Adjustment Knob	1				
19	F-W-M4-ST-BO	Flat Washer M4	1				
20	F-TFPX-4-12-ST-BO	Screw ST4*12	1				
21	069-0115	Gear	1				
22	069-0116	Collar M10	1				
23	F-B-606-2Z	Bearing 606-2Z	1				
24	069-0117	Spring	1				
25	069-0118	Felt Washer	1				
26	F-B-608-2RSR	Bearing 608-2RSR	1				
27	F-W-M8-ST-BO	Flat Washer M8	1				
28	069-0119	Armature 230V UK	1				
29	069-0123	Field Coil 230V UK	1				
30	069-0127	Ring Magnet	1				
31	F-W-M7-ST-BO	Flat Washer M7	1				
32	F-B-607-2RSR	Bearing 607-2RSR	1				
33	069-0128	Sensor 230V UK	1				
34	069-0132	Seal	1				
35	069-0133	Pin 3*16	1				
36	069-0134	Left Housing	1				
37	069-0135	Auxiliary Handle	1				
38	069-0136	Cable Clamp	1				
39	F-TFPX-4-14-ST-BO	Screw ST4*14	8				
40	069-0137	Brush Cap	2				
41	069-0138	Carbon Brush (Pr)	1				
42	069-0139	Brush Holder	2				
43	069-0140	Tension Spring	2				
44	F-TFPX-3-10-ST-BO	Screw ST3*10	2				
45	069-0141	Speed Adjust Knob	1				
46	069-0142	Ventilation Board	1				
47	069-0143	Capacitor 230V UK	1				
48	069-0147	Switch 230V UK	1				
49	069-0151	Cable Sleeve	1				
50	069-0152	Power Cable 230V UK	1				
51	069-0157	Right Housing	1				

evOLUTION[®]

EB225DWSHH
Dry Wall Sander

Service Parts List

069-0001.01 (UK 230V)